Pallas Karting 8th May 2022 Overall Results
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Name

Jonny Stinson
James Lahart
Dean Murphy
Sean Carbin
Padraic McHale
Kevin Boyle
Philip Kennedy
Paul Lennon
Johno Doogan
Sean Liston
Mark Kirwan
Jack Brennan
Gareth Borland
Seamus McTigue
Padraig Leeson
Jake Sullivan
Damien Carr
Chrissy Hughes

Pierce O'Callaghan

Paul Nolan

Rory Devlin
Brian O'Donnell
Thomas Healy
Jessica Orr
Willie Fitzpatrick
Sean Cahill
David Murphy
Peter Brennan

Eoghain McMahon

Chris Rose
Shane Magee
Stephen Conn
Mickey Conlon
Derek Walsh
John McCabe
James Kennedy
Niall McQuillan
John Fitzpatrick
John McGrath
Paul Brannigan
Graeme Nesbitt
JJ Wall

Kelvin Carr
Tommy Kidd
Barry Leeson
Kevin McCarthy
James O'Keeffe
Des Lyons

Mike Reddy
Anthony Keating
Joe McHale
Jordan Slattery
Trevor Culbert
Craig Rabhill
William Power
Cathal Mulcaire
Michael Britton
Joao Ferreira

F TAGHsyer

Car
Speedcar
Speedcar
Speedcar
BM Buggy

Yacar
MV
Semog
Semog
Semog
Speedcar
Semog
TN5S
ASK
YaCar
Yacar
Semog
Speedcar
MV
Semog
Yacar
Adrenaline
Speedcar
Semog
Casmat
Speedcar
TN5S
Kincar
Speedcar
Casmat
Yacar
Semog
Speedcar
Xtreme
Speedcar
Buggy
Casmat
Speedcar
Semog
TN5
Adrenaline
Semog
Escort
Yacar
Semog
Mini
Evo
Semog

Civic

Toynibaru
Escort
Casmat
Semog
Casmat
Escort
Clio
Escort
Escort
Saxo

No.
78
831
88
333
96
252
151
719
722
580
285
7
74
327
933
717
360
620
772
44
515
734
107
800
677
754
444

75
412
793

943
80
934
89
630
710
54
81
589
918
623
941
190
71
544
910
122
921
666
175
931
145
919
935
920
87

Class Stagel

14 02:363
14 02374
14 02:265
14 02:168
14 02:17.6
14 03:20%
14 02:17.9
14 02216
14 02:23.8
14 02:203
14 02:18.9
14 02:30:2
14 0+0606
14 02222
14 02225
14 02:249
14 02:266
13 02218
14  02:313
14 0+06060
14 02262
13 02256
13 02:276
14 02:24.4
14 02275
14 02:34%
14 02:24.7
14 02:298
14 02:25.1
14  02:26.9
14 02:28.9
14 02:263
13 02:346
14 02312
14 02314
14 02:29.1
13 02:31.1
13 02:346
14 02:36.7
14 02:31.3
14  02:25.8
7 02:40-5
13 02:37.5
14 03535
7 02:35:%
10 02:42.8
13 062459
5 02:37.1
10 062379
7 02:39:2
14 02:38.9
13 02432
14 02:35.7
5 02:39-+
7 02:41-8
6 02:44-4
7 02:39.3
5 02:45:9

Stage 2
02:14.6
02:15.9
02:16.6
02:16.6
02:18.0
02:19.9
02:19.2
02:19.6
02:17.9
02:17.9
02:21.4
02:19.7
02:20.0
02:20.7
02:21.0
02:22.2
02:21.3
02:27.8
02:23.8
02:23.4
02:23.3
02:23.6
02:21.4
02:24.1
02:26.4
02:24.3
02:25.6
02:23.8
02:23.6
02:24.8
02:32.7
02:27.8
02:29.4
02:28.3
02:30.1
02:31.7
02:26.2
02:25.1
02:33.4
02:34.3
02:37.4
02:33.3
02:37.7
02:36.1
02:35.6
02:32.8
02:38.5
02:58.1
02:38.8
02:40.5
02:39.5
02:40.3

Stage 3
02:14.4
02:15.3
02:17.0
02:16.6
02:15.1
02:16.6
02:16.9
02:21.2
02:17.3
02:17.4
02:18.7
02:18.8
02:19.9
02:19.5
02:19.8
02:19.4
02:19.7
02:18.0
02:20.8
02:21.4
02:21.8
02:21.8
02:21.8
02:22.8
02:23.9
02:22.3
02:22.9
02:23.3
02:24.0
02:26.0
02:23.9
02:25.3
02:26.9
02:25.6
02:29.4
02:30.8
02:47.4
02:26.5
02:33.4
02:30.0
02:37.1
02:33.1
02:32.7
02:32.2
02:34.9
02:35.7
02:36.8
02:36.6
02:36.9
02:32.8
02:37.8
02:37.5
02:37.5
02:37.4
02:39.7
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Stage 4
02:13.5
02:15.1
02:15.6
02:15.9
02:15.9
02:16.4
02:16.7
02:16.4
02:17.2
02:18.2
02:17.8
02:17.5
02:17.8
02:18.0
02:18.4
02:19.4
02:19.7
02:20.1
02:17.5
02:18.8
02:20.9
02:20.9
02:21.3
02:22.1
02:20.5
02:21.6
02:22.2
02:23.6
02:22.5
02:22.2
02:25.4
02:24.5
02:22.6
02:27.4
02:26.9

02:26.2
02:29.0
02:26.8
02:20.2
02:31.7
02:32.2
02:30.3
02:34.6
02:32.8
02:31.9
02:34.5
02:35.5
02:36.0
02:36.5
02:34.9
02:35.0
02:30.0
02:36.2
02:37.3
02:37.7
02:40.9
02:39.9

Stage 5
02:13.8
02:16.0
02:15.1
02:15.2

02:17.3
02:17.2
02:16.0
02:15.5
02:18.1
02:19.8
02:17.5
02:19.0
02:18.0
02:19.2
02:19.0
02:19.0
02:18.9
02:19.6
02:22.0
02:21.7
02:21.2
02:21.4
02:23.4
02:22.5
02:20.9
02:22.4
02:23.6
02:23.8
02:22.3
02:22.5
02:25.5
02:24.0
02:25.4
02:24.6
02:27.5
02:26.7
02:28.0
02:26.7

02:49.5
02:31.5
02:31.3
02:35.9
02:33.8
02:32.3
02:34.2
02:35.3
02:34.6
02:35.6
02:38.4
02:35.5
02:28.5
02:36.2
02:38.1
02:38.9
02:39.2
02:39.1

Stage 6
02:15.0
02:16.4
02:15.3
02:15.6
02:14.5
02:16.7
02:16.3
02:16.2
02:19.4
02:17.2
02:17.0
02:18.3
02:18.3
02:18.8
02:19.4
02:19.8
02:20.7
02:19.2
02:20.1
02:20.6
02:21.2
02:22.9
02:23.3
02:20.8
02:22.6
02:22.3
02:23.6
02:25.6
02:23.6
02:26.9
02:25.4
02:24.8
02:26.2
02:29.0
02:25.5
02:33.1

02:30.8

02:21.1
02:33.4
02:30.9
02:34.7
02:34.4
02:35.0
02:36.8

02:36.1

02:36.7
02:37.0
02:37.9
02:40.1
02:39.0

Total
11:11.3
11:18.7
11:19.6
11:19.9
11:21.1
11:26.9
11:27.9
11:29.5
11:30.6
11:30.9
11:31.1
11:32.1
11:33.6
11:34.2
11:36.6
11:38.6
11:40.1
11:40.7
11:42.1
11:45.5
11:48.0
11:48.4
11:51.0
11:53.1
11:53.2
11:53.6
11:56.2
11:57.4
11:57.9
11:58.5
12:04.4
12:06.4
12:06.8
12:12.8
12:13.2
12:15.3
12:19.6
12:26.9
12:27.4
12:38.2
12:38.6
12:41.3
12:43.4
12:46.1
12:46.4
12:50.6
12:53.3
12:57.2
12:57.4
13:01.3
13:01.6
13:02.0
13:05.1
13:05.7
13:10.4
13:11.5
13:16.9
13:18.0



59 Keelan Grogan 208 R2 915 5 02:47.6 02:39.5 02:38.9 02:36.7 02:35.6 ©+66.6 13:18.3
60 Scott Sheenan Corsa 9 5 02:42-4 02:41.2 02:40.1 02:40.3 02:41.2 02:38.9 13:21.7
61 Christopher Gohery Civic 316 5 03:55:6 02:40.6 02:40.0 02:40.6 02:39.5 02:41.1 13:21.8
62 Declan Dowling Mini Cup 401 5 02:42.1 02:39.3 02:41.6 02:39.3 02:40.7 062425 13:23.0
63  Dick Sheenan Corsa 409 5 02:43.0 02:41.0 62433 02:415 02:40.3 02:39.5 13:25.3
64  Conor Lappin Escort 938 5 02:48.9 02:49.3 02:46.6 ©+66:6 02:11.7 02:554 13:31.9
65 Paul Monahan Escort 201 7 02:434 02:41.1 02:41.3 0246+ 02:43.1 02:435 13:324
66 Ken Power 106 913 5 02:45.8 02:42.3 02:42.2 02:42.1 62:46:9 02:405 13:329
67 Jason Rahill Escort 14 5 02:5%4 02:45.7 02:44.0 02:419 02:42.4 02:42.3 13:36.3
68  Michael Maher BMW 321 7 02:46:3 02:44.6 02:43.4 02:426 02:44.0 02:43.0 13:37.6
69 Darragh Walsh Fiesta R2 912 5 02:45.4 02:43.1 02:44.3 02:43.0 02:43.3 067666 13:39.1
70  Gerry Woods Civic 154 3 02:46.9 02:44.3 02:44.7 02:44.4 02:426 03:66:2 13:429
71  Francis Kelly Nova 903 3 02:48.7 02:45.8 02:43.4 02:440 02:43.1 06666 13:45.0
72 Liam Mulcaire Escort 936 6 02:46.4 02:50.7 02:44.0 02:449 021415 ©+66:6 13:475
73  Enda Killian 106 909 5 02:55.7 ©2:56:0 02:46.7 02:445 02:43.6 02:42.0 13:52.5
74  Noel Conachy Civic 66 5 02:47.6 02:46.5 02:44.9 02516 02:47.0 02:47.1 13:53.1
75 Darren McTigue Nova 115 6 62:54.06 02:48.3 02:48.7 02:48.8 02:48.0 02:47.9 14:01.7
76  Dermot Kelly Saxo 908 5 02:549 02:49.0 02:50.8 02:47.2 02:49.9 02:448 14:01.7
77  John McClafferty Corolla 905 4 62:53-4 02:489 02:48.3 02:48.3 02:48.1 02:51.4 14:05.0
78  Aoife Raftery Fiesta R2 944 5 62:5746 02:50.5 02:47.5 02:50.7 02:47.1 02:49.6 14:05.4
79  Jack Conachy Civic 266 5 02:49.5 02:47.8 070666 02:53.8 02:49.3 02:46.1 14:06.5
80 Sean Dunne Semog 925 13 02:48.9 02:484 02:44.0 02:40.7 03:07.4 067666 14:09.4
81 Stephen Hanneffy Mini Cup 410 12 6252+ 02:50.6 02:51.2 02:50.6 02:52.3 02:49.4 14:14.1
82 Eamonn Glenny Semog 601 13 ©6+#66:6 02:40.8 02:405 02:34.8 02:34.2 03:48.3 14:18.6
83  Michael Melia Nisworth 222 10 02:50.3 063366 02:50.1 02:50.7 02:54.7 02:54.4 14:20.2
84  TJ Geoghegan Civic 907 5 02:55:0 02:50.2 02:52.0 02:53.6 02:54.8 02:51.9 14:225
85 Shane McGann 106 911 5 02:52.4 ©#60:86 02:48.7 02:46.7 03:182 02:44.1 14:30.1
86  Brendan McShane Rage 246 14 03:07.6 02:55.2 02:56.2 02:37.5 02:57.3 03:20:06 14:33.8
87 James Sinnott Corsa 174 4 02:56.7 02:57.2 02:55.0 02:53.1 02:54.7 ©6+66.6 14:36.7
88 Ronan Rudden Mini Cup 924 12 02:57.2 ©63:663 02573 02:56.4 02:56.9 02:53.9 14:41.7
89  Alan Whyte Mini Cup 404 12 02:56.9 02:57.7 ©2:548 02:57.6 02:57.0 02:54.1 14:43.3
90 Francis Leeson Mini Cup 191 12 083:6+4 02579 02575 02:579 02:58.9 02:58.1 14:50.3
91 Stephen Mullery Civic 914 5 63:03-5 03:03.1 02:57.4 02:55.1 02:58.4 03:00.5 14:54.5
92  Anthony O'Halloran Semog 60 13 04:28.8 ©6+060:06 02:404 02:36.4 02:349 02:345 14:55.0
93  Maurice Kennelly Escort 916 6 02:56.3 02:53.9 02:51.4 02:52.3 ©6#666 03:23.3 14:57.2
94  Conor Whyte Mini Cup 405 12 03:04.7 0650662 03:03.0 03:00.7 03:06.7 03:03.2 15:18.3
95 Kyle Drury Micra 901 1 63:476 03:13.0 03:09.0 03:06.8 03:05.8 03:04.2 15:38.8
96 Eoin Wilson Micra 900 1 0345 03:09.7 03:09.3 03:09.2 03:084 03:05.8 15:42.4
97 Eoghan Clarke Fiesta 939 2 03:46.7 03:146 03:02.1 02:585 02:57.3 067666 15:59.2
98 Jamie Lally Micra 942 2 6324+ 03:181 03:18.1 03:17.6 03:15.6 03:14.6 16:24.0
99 Daryl Culbert Casmat 930 14 02:32.2 02:27.7 02:26.6 02:23.8 07:00.0 07:00.0 16:50.3
100 Dwayne Lally Micra 902 1 03:31.7 03:25.3 03:26.7 03:21.8 03323 03:21.3 17:06.8
101 Kade Gilchrist Yaris 880 1 63:39.9 03:35.7 03:32.6 03:33.0 03:31.4 03:28.9 17:41.6
102 Dylan McKeon Nova 906 4  02:46.0 02:45.0 02:451 02:45.3 07:00.0 07:00.0 18:01.4
103 Conor Clarke Fiesta 940 2 05:57.6 02:59.5 03:04.2 02:57.9 03:084 070666 18:07.6
104 Sean Coleman JB 232 13 02:29.4 02:29.0 02:286 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 21:27.0
105 Derek Daly Dallara F3 36 15 03:21.6 02:37.3 02:27.6 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 22:26.5
106 Cian Hynes Yaris 904 3 03:38.7 03:10.1 03:10.2 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 23:59.0
107 Darren Geoghegan Semog 770 13 02:29.4 02:28.2 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 25:57.6
108 Richard Berns C2 6 10 04:50.2 02:02.3 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0 27:52.5
Unclassified
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